26.04.2021 IPSC L 1 Pistolet/PCC 24-25.04.2021 - Tor 2 : 2021-04-24

IPSC L 1 Pistolet/PCC 24-25.04.2021 - Tor 2 - 2021-04-24

Stage Results - Classic
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Babicz, Tomasz U C Maj 134 30 49.23 2.1125  155.0000 100.00 %

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time HitFactor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Tausiewicz, Marcin U O Maj 142 0 21.78 6.5197  155.0000 100.00 %
2 Samson, Adrian U O Maj 146 0 2290 6.3755 151.5719 97.79 %
3 FILIPIAK, Remigiusz U O Maj 146 0 2457 5.9422 141.2697 91.14 %
4 Cudny, Michat U O Maj 148 0 26.39 5.6082  133.3287 86.02 %
5 Wojcieszek, Marcin U O Maj 144 10 23.96 5.5927  132.9595 85.78 %
6 Chojnowski, Dawid U O Maj 134 10 24.02 5.1624  122.7298 79.18 %
7 Chojnowski, Lukasz U O Maj 151 0 30.52 4.9476  117.6234 75.89 %
8 Dabrowski, Juliusz U O Maj 151 0 31.16 4.8460  115.2075 74.33 %
9 Radulski, Marek U O Maj 148 0 31.47 4.7029  111.8063 72.13 %
10 Pietrzak, Arkadiusz U O Maj 139 10 28.21 4.5728 108.7146 70.14 %
11 BUSZKIEWICZ, Lechostaw U O Maj 141 10 29.18 4.4894  106.7302 68.86 %
12 Pojda, Rafat U O Maj 131 20 25.66 4.3258 102.8413 66.35 %
13 Skrajny, Antoni U O Maj 146 0 36.63 3.9858 94.7583 61.13 %
14 (DQ) Brzostowski, Kamil U O Maj

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Jazwinski, Arkadiusz U PCC Min 139 0 2483 5.5981 155.0000 100.00 %
2 Tomczak, Andrzej U PCC Min 147 0 26.59 5.5284  153.0709 98.76 %
3 Dembinski, Arkadiusz U PCC Min 139 0 2642 52612  145.6718 93.98 %
4 KANIEWSKI, Andrzej U PCC Min 137 0 26.87 5.0986 141.1713 91.08 %
5 JANC, Bartosz U PCC Min 137 0 27.26 5.0257  139.1516 89.78 %
6 ZAWADA, Krzysztof U PCC Min 140 10 27.82 4.6729  129.3838 83.47 %
7 Topolski, Bogustaw U PCC Min 137 0 29.90 4.5819  126.8653 81.85 %
8 WLOCZEWSKI, Mateusz U PCC Min 138 10 28.86 4.4352  122.8025 79.23 %
9 Lindstedt, Marcin U PCC Min 145 0 33.18 43701  121.0000  78.06 %
10 Burzec, Wiestaw U PCC Min 143 0 32.79 43611 120.7503 77.90 %
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11 WLOCZEWSKI, Adam
12 KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
13 Kalinowski, Kamil

Stage Results - Production
Place Name

1 SIENKIEWICZ, Piotr
2 Wisniewski, Maciej

3 Eidrigevicius, Igancy

4 Jakubowski, Pawet

5 Mirzwa, Kamil

6 Nowakowski, Rafat

7 Cwikowski, Hubert

8 Opechowski, Krzysztof
9 BORKOWSKI, Lukasz
10 Szpoton, Mikotaj

11 Minkowski, Adam

12 Bojanowski, Piotr

13 Skoneczny , Janusz

14 Jaskot, Jacek

15 Kaminski, Bogustaw

16 Nowacki, Krzysztof
17 Goik, Mateusz

18 Kotowicz, Sebastian
19 Majewski, Arkadiusz
20 Kaczynski, Krzysztof
21 Gardian, Michat

22 Skorupka, Bogdan
23 Golebiak, Blazej

24 Podgorski, Mariusz
25 Sak, Przemystaw

26 Kos, Mkchat

27 Horna, Pawet

28 Bryniak, Dariusz

29 Zwierski, Sebastien
30 Kicerman, Jacek

31 Eslinger, Rafat
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32.13
36.43
37.29

Time
24.16
28.18
27.64
30.38
27.64
28.28
28.90
26.90
32.89
29.73
29.99
35.95
32.09
37.66
35.59
33.87
38.56
32.51
36.29
39.38
36.72
36.09
37.37
42.30
40.08
46.95
41.77
39.78
42.96
44.37
36.38

3.9527
3.6508
3.5666

Hit Factor
5.3394
5.2165
5.1737
5.0362
5.0289
4.8444
4.8097
4.7955
4.2870
4.1709
4.1681
4.0890
3.9888
3.8502
3.8494
3.7792
3.6048
3.5989
3.5823
3.5297
3.5131
3.2696
3.2111
3.1442
3.0938
3.0884
3.0644
3.0166
3.0028
2.9975
2.8862

109.4427
101.0849
98.7536

Stage Pts
155.0000
151.4312
150.1886
146.1984
145.9875
140.6307
139.6226
139.2119
124.4498
121.0781
120.9964
118.7018
115.7922
111.7703
111.7459
109.7068
104.6446
104.4739
103.9909
102.4656
101.9826

94.9148
93.2174
91.2747
89.8117
89.6543
88.9579
87.5700
87.1695
87.0164
83.7849

70.61 %
65.22 %
63.71 %

Stage %
100.00 %
97.70 %
96.90 %
94.32 %
94.19 %
90.73 %
90.08 %
89.81 %
80.29 %
78.11 %
78.06 %
76.58 %
74.70 %
72.11 %
72.09 %
70.78 %
67.51 %
67.40 %
67.09 %
66.11 %
65.80 %
61.24 %
60.14 %
58.89 %
57.94 %
57.84 %
57.39 %
56.50 %
56.24 %
56.14 %
54.05 %
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Gozdawa-Golebiowski, Maciej
Waleczko, Marcin
Sekrecki, Piotr
Kaczmarek, Ewa
Samson, Piotr
Pilatowski, L.ukasz
Wozniak, Rafat
Miskiewicz, Grz3gorz
Karolak, Dariusz
Bajkowski, Michat
MLOCHOWSKI, Rafat
Szmitko, Mariusz
Maciag, Piotr

Linda, Karolina

Teper, Patryk
Stefaniuk, Jacek
Andrzejewski, Mateusz
Kaczmarek, Wojciech
Godowski, Piotr
Michalik, Piotr
Dawiduk, Pawet
Razik, Arkadiusz
Walczuk, Jan
Krawczyk, Szymon
Milczarek, Dariusz
Zbikowski, Piotr

(DQ) Sporek, Bogdan
(DQ) Mazurek, Piotr

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place

N BN W N~

Name

Lipinski, Mariusz

Czekala, Tomasz
Grabowski, Jaroslaw
DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz
Ostrzycki, Jacek
FRANKOW, Maksymilian
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PF

Min
Min
Min
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Min

127
131
135
128
115
138
120
128
139
118
124
137
121
149
117
127
128
123
136
127
118
125
107
113

0

0

Points
145
137
137
140
145
133

20
20

0
10
20
10
10
10

0
10
40
20

0

0
20
40
40
20
10
50
30
20
60
40

0

0

Pen

S OO O OO

37.54
39.08
49.08
43.95
35.95
49.03
43.87
47.44
56.02
43.90
34.19
50.28
52.16
65.45
44.36
40.28
42.55
50.98
63.24
40.59
61.18
77.78
38.05
61.75

0.00

0.00

Time
25.98
26.98
28.44
27.41
30.91
29.25

2.8503
2.8403
2.7506
2.6849
2.6426
2.6106
2.5074
2.4874
2.4813
2.4601
2.4569
2.3270
2.3198
2.2765
2.1867
2.1599
2.0682
2.0204
1.9924
1.8970
1.4384
1.3500
1.2352
1.1822
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
5.5812
5.0778
4.8172
4.7428
4.6910
4.5470

82.7425
82.4532
79.8488
77.9403
76.7121
75.7857
72.7887
72.2065
72.0295
71.4164
71.3213
67.5506
67.3421
66.0869
63.4774
62.7002
60.0374
58.6511
57.8386
55.0694
41.7553
39.1886
35.8577
34.3182

0.0000

0.0000

Stage Pts
155.0000
141.0202
133.7808
131.7156
130.2782
126.2783

53.38%
53.20 %
51.52%
50.28 %
49.49 %
48.89 %
46.96 %
46.58 %
46.47 %
46.08 %
46.01 %
43.58 %
43.45 %
42.64 %
40.95 %
40.45 %
38.73 %
37.84 %
37.32 %
35.53 %
26.94 %
25.28 %
23.13 %
22.14 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
90.98 %
86.31 %
84.98 %
84.05 %
81.47 %

3/5



26.04.2021

7
8
9
10
11

Zarzecki, Artur
Wilczynski, Artur
KUZNAR, Przemystaw
LIS, Krzysztof
Niedzwiecki, Tomasz

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Szczesny, Bartosz
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Michon, Krzysztof
Ostrowski, Michat
MURZYDLO, Matgorzata
DUDZINSKI, Marcin
CIAS, Mikotaj
Bochenska, Aneta
NOGA, Tadeusz

Sauter, Marcin
KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
Wolinski, Emil
HOCZYK, Andrzej
Zawadzki, Cezary
Waslicki, Karol

Oginski, Piotr
Husiatynski, Andrzej
Chojnowski, Kamil

Pelc, Patryk

Linda, Pawet

Hofman, Artur

Burzec, Krzyeztof
Burzec, Wieslaw

Pietrow, Kamil

Kordas, Piotr
TURAKIEWICZ , Leszek
Wrzesien-Ostrowska, Magdalena
Ostrowski, Pawet
Pietrow, Paulina
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139
131
131
137

0

Points
149
142
145
141
141
128
138
133
149
140
141
145
119
132
129
135
123
138
120
124
146
143
117
129
130
128
101
124
134

0
0
30
0
0

Pen

10

10
10
20

10

10
30
10
30

20
10
10
10
10

20
30
10
40
20
40
30

32.17
32.15
32.03
44.39

0.00

Time
26.16
30.44
33.69
32.78
33.82
29.43
32.36
29.07
38.60
33.94
38.62
38.38
26.10
36.21
30.23
41.69
32.06
40.65
35.68
37.84
46.32
52.02
37.74
38.93
50.32
37.39
43.92
51.74
74.76

4.3208
4.0747
3.1533
3.0863
0.0000

Hit Factor
5.6957
4.3364
4.3039
43014
4.1691
4.0095
3.9555
3.8872
3.8601
3.8303
3.6510
3.5175
3.4100
3.3692
3.2749
3.2382
3.2127
3.1488
3.0830
3.0127
2.9361
2.7489
2.5702
2.5430
2.3847
2.3536
1.8443
1.6235
1.3911

119.9959
113.1601
87.5724
85.7113
0.0000

Stage Pts
155.0000
118.0083
117.1252
117.0559
113.4563
109.1126
107.6427
105.7832
105.0466
104.2353

99.3551
95.7220
92.7967
91.6884
89.1210
88.1221
87.4293
85.6905
83.8979
81.9855
79.9012
74.8081
69.9444
69.2044
64.8969
64.0487
50.1887
44.1810
37.8571

77.42 %
73.01 %
56.50 %
55.30 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
76.13 %
75.56 %
75.52 %
73.20 %
70.40 %
69.45 %
68.25 %
67.77 %
67.25%
64.10 %
61.76 %
59.87 %
59.15%
57.50 %
56.85 %
56.41 %
55.28 %
54.13 %
52.89 %
51.55%
48.26 %
45.13 %
44.65 %
41.87 %
41.32%
32.38%
28.50 %
24.42 %
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30 Grzegorek, Seweryn

31 Kret, Michat
32 Markowski, Robert
33 Stodkowski-Struzik, Przemystaw

34 (DQ) Kumorek, Adam
35 (DQ) Jankowski, Tomasz
36 (DQ) Kostrzewa, Zbigniew
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